TMR™N2 Conditioned Reservoir
LUBRICATING FLUID
Water migrates from wet fluid to dry headspace
NITROGEN
Relative Humidity <1%
FLUID LEVEL
HEADSPACE AIR
W

hyprofiltration.com/
TMR®-N2 Part Number Builder
Model 2
3
4
5
TMR®-N2 Nitrogen Generator for reservoir volume < 400 gal (1,500 liter)
TMR®-N2 Nitrogen Generator for reservoir volume < 800 gal (3,050 liter)
TMR®-N2 Nitrogen Generator for reservoir volume < 2000 gal (7,650 liter)
TMR®-N2 Nitrogen Generator for reservoir volume < 3000 gal (11,500 liter)
Special
Options
M1
M2
Manifold to share TMR®-N2 with 2 reservoirs (601902 and 601903 models only)
Manifold to share TMR®-N2 with 2 reservoirs (601904 and 601905 models only)
For all up to date option details and compatibilites, please reference our Contamination Solutions Price List or contact customer service.
TMR-N2-60190 -
Model Special Options
TMR®-N2 Specifications
Model TMR-N2-601902 TMR-N2-601903 TMR-N2-601904 TMR-N2-6019052
Height1 30” (76 cm) 48” (122 cm) 48” (122 cm) 70” (178 cm)
Width1 20” (51 cm) 20” (51 cm) 20” (51 cm) 20” (51 cm)
Depth1 7” (18 cm) 7” (18 cm) 7” (18 cm) 7” (18 cm)
Weight 38 lbs (17 kg) 44 lbs (20 kg) 48 lbs (22 kg) 55 lbs (9 kg)
Inlet ¼” FNPT ¼” FNPT ¼” FNPT ¼” FNPT
Outlet ¼” FNPT ¼” FNPT ¼” FNPT ¼” FNPT
Air
Consumption3
< 1.2 SCFM < 2.0 SCFM < 3.6 SCFM < 6.0 SCFM
Headspace
Volume
< 15 ft3
(< 0.42 m3)
< 22 ft3
(< 0.62 m3)
< 36 ft3
(< 1.02 m3)
< 100 ft3
(< 2.8 m3)
Fluid
Operating